<u>.</u> [26 572 b 7 9	ertelle signification of the second significant and second significant signifi
	This Indenture, Made this 6TH day of APRIL A. D. 198	ia
Ł	between LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Tru	1
	under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Ban	* A
	pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 16TH day of MARCH	
	19_71, and known as Trust Number_10-24936-09, party of the first part,	and
	JOHN FRANTZIS AND HELEN SWIATYNSKI , parties of the second	
4471 5h891	(Address of Gran eef.) 400 Manda Lane, Wheeling, Illinois 60090	
-	70)
5	WITNESSETH, that sail potty of the first part, in consideration of the sum of TEN 00/10	<u>)</u> 9 기를
891	Dollars (\$ 10.00	_),
	and other good and valuable consideration, in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto	said
	parties of the second part, not as tenants in common, but as joint tenants, the following descri	ibed
	real estate, situated in COOK County, Illinois, to wit:	
	That court of the West 220 20 feet of the Wall 19 5 the West West Ownton	
	That part of the West 228.29 feet of the West Half of the North West Quarter Section 3 Township 42 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian ingSouth of the Center Line of McHenry Road) and Lying North of a line drawn	(1y-
23	a point on the West line of said Section 3, 301.84 feet south of the Center of McHenry Bad to a point on the East Line of the Lest 228.29 feet aforesaid	Line
· · \$3	3 151.84 feet South of the Center Line of McHenry Road in Cook County, Illinoi	*
27	The contract of the contract o	COOK CO.NO. OIS
25/4	CANCELLED ALLAC ON THE ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY	2 : 4 5 4 4
3 3%	3 3 5 0 € C 3. 5 0 € C	
23%	C.I.I	
4 0	cogether with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.	AN AN
	Permanent Real Estate Index No. 03-03-100-027-0000	
310	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second part not in tenar	1800 B
\$10	common, but in joint tenancy, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said parties of	ना हैं।
5	second part forever.	5 5 5 S
		25 <u>0</u>
7th	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted t	o and
Jag (vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trust pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of	tee in every
Ž,	Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting said real estate or an thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the de	y part livery
,	hereof.	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice Presider	nereto nt and
	attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.	57
	La Salle National Bank	o and tee in every y part livery
	as Trustee as aforesaid,	79
•	Assistant Secretary Assistant Vice President	
	This instrument was prepared by: La Salle National Bank	
(This instrument was prepared by: MARTIN S. EDWARDS La Salle National Bank Real Estate Trust Department 135 S. La Salle Street	
	133 S. La Salle Street	

AHL1 5/29

UNOFFICIAL COPY

679	STATE OF ILLII COUNTY OF CO	NOIS SS:		•		
	Ι,	Vicki H	OW6	_a Notary Public in and for said County,		
572	in the State afore	said, DO HERE	BY CERTIFY that	JOSEPH W. LANG		
	ubscribed to the repectively, apperaid instrument as the uses and purpost the the as custodians.	ry thereot, per- e foregoing inst- cared before me is their own free a sees therein set for an of the corporations.	this day in person and againd voluntary act, and as inth; and said Assistant Section as a said as a said as the fact and as the fact and as the fact and as the fact.	JAMES A. CLARK to be the same persons whose names are t Vice President and Assistant Secretary cknowledged that they signed and delivered the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for cretary did also then and there acknowledge ffix said corporate seal of said Bank to said free and voluntary act of said Bank for the		
GIVEN and r my hand and Notarial Seal this 6th day of April A. D. 1983						
				Vichi Howe		
My Commission Expires Way I, 1985 NOTARY PUBLIC						
shidmey R. Olsen	RECOGÓRIO OF INCEUS 26572679		00/CO/	S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
	COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD 1903 APR 18 PM 3: 12					
Вох Мо	TRUSTEE'S DEED (IN JOINT TENANCY)	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	LaSalle National Bank TRUSTEE TO	LaSalle National Bank 135 South La Salle Street CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690		

900